February 2013 I
© 2013 Microsemi Corporation
ZL70321 MICS-Band RF Standard Implant Module (SIM)
Features
• Complete MICS-Band1 RF Telemetry Radio Solution
• Implantable Radio Module Designed to Enable Simple
Development of Implantable Medical Devices
• Implant-Grade Quality Assurance

	Applications
	Description
	Ordering Information
	Figure 1 • ZL70321 Block Diagram
	1 – Product Description
	Table 1-1 • Related Documentation
	2 – Functional Description
	General
	Power Supply Requirements
	MICS-Band Transceiver
	Reference Frequency Crystal
	General Purpose I/O
	2.45-GHz Wake-Up Receiver
	Antenna Requirements
	Antenna Tuning
	Combined 400-MHz and 2.45-GHz Antenna
	Figure 2-1 • Combined Port Impedance (402 to 405 MHz)
	Figure 2-2 • Combined Port Impedance (2400 to 2485 GHz)